





8th ANNUAL 5K RUN/WALK — BE A FAMILY SPONSOR!

SATURDAY MAY 18, 2019- SEA BRIGHT, NJ - 5K Classic 10:00 am Kids Race 11:00 am

FAMILY SPONSOR: \$120 - Includes 2 adult entries, 2 child entries (for either 5K Classic or 1/2 Mile Kids Run), Dri-fit T-Shirts, Admission to After-Party, Dress Down Passes for students, & Family Name on Banner to be displayed outside Saint James School.

Support Saint James School and have a great day out at Sea Bright while doing it! Join the growing list of Families and show your Saint James Spirit!!! Take your family for walk (or run), then join the party at the beach before Memorial Day arrives! **100% of all proceeds are donations to Saint James School**.

Business/Family Name:	Contact Name:					
Address:	Email:	Phone:				
Sponsorship Amount: (Saichecks payable to: Saint James School & Mail	int James School is a Tax-Exemp l to: Saint James School, attn: Ro	t Organiz yals 5K, 3(ation. A) Peters	ll funds consider Place, Red Bank	ed donation , NJ 07701	s. Please make
Adult #1 Name/ Birthdate	Fı	un Run	_5K _	T-shirt Size (Unisex or	YL S_ Women's)	MLXL
Child #1 Name/ Birthdate	Fı	un Run	5K _	T-shirt Size (Unisex or	YL S Women's)	MLXL
Child #2 Name/ Birthdate	Fı	ın Run	5K	T-shirt Size (Unisex or	YL S Women's)	MLXL
Adult #2 Name/ Birthdate	Ft	ın Run _	_5K	_ T-Shirt Size (Unisex or	YL_S_ Women's)	_MLXL
I know that running is a potentially hazardous ac associated with running this event including but of the course and all such risks being known to anyone acting on my behalf, waive and release Lowery, the Borough of Sea Bright, NJ, Jers successors from any claims of any kind arising carelessness on the part of the persons named in recordings, or any other record of this event.	not limited to falls, contact with otl me. Having read this and knowing it. James School & Church and its e ey Shore Running Club, all race g out of my participation in this e	ner particip these facts mployees, volunteers vent, even	eants, the & in con The Dioo & all S though	effect of the wea sideration of acce seese of Trenton, B ponsors, their Er that liability may	ther, traffic, opting my ent sishop O'Coni pployees, rep arise out of	other conditions ry, I, myself, & nell, Monsignor presentatives & f negligence or
Signature:	If under 1	8 parent/gu	ıardian n	nust sign) Date: _		
Signature:	If under 1	8 parent/gu	ıardian n	nust sign) Date: _		

Online/Credit Card Payment Available at https://runsignup.com/RoyalsRun5K

The federal tax identification number for Saint James School is 21-0644458. As required by law, we acknowledge that no goods or services were provided to you as a result of this tax-deductible contribution. Proceeds raised to benefit Saint James Athletic Association (SJAA), Red Bank, NJ.



